3/15/2023 0:24
3/15/2023 14:10
3/15/2023 14:50
3/15/2023 16:07
3/15/2023 16:13
3/15/2023 16:12
3/15/2023 16:20
3/15/2023 16:41
3/15/2023 17:57
3/15/2023 18:02
3/15/2023 18:09
3/15/2023 18:31
3/15/2023 18:35

callsign
NKS1555
N274SW
N64PM
N823DT
N279CF
EJA634
N850CP
LN60LJ
N68T)
EJA241
N4595K
N604JM
N64PM

3/15/2023 18:46 TMB19

3/15/2023 19:02
3/15/2023 19:17
3/15/2023 19:23

3/15/2023 19:27 UAL1358
3/15/2023 20:02 SWA2900

3/15/2023 20:28
3/15/2023 22:35

KPO599
N857ST
PXG600

N610RW
EJA115

ac_type
A320
F2TH
PRM1
C56X
H25B
C56X
C25B
LJ60
ES55P
CL60
C700
GLF4
PRM1
HDJT
GLEX
GLF4
C550
B739
B737
C750
GL5T

registration
N653NK
N274SW
N64PM
N823DT
N279CF
N634QS
N850CP
N60L
N68TJ
N241QS
N4595K
N604JM
N64PM
N19JY
N599SR
N857ST

N38417
N7820L
N610RW
N115QS

des_rwy

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival

propulsion

L S S S S S S UM O S S S S S S S SN S

jet_type

COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



